25Km hard

Pos. P.Gen
1 77
2 91
3 110
4 120
5 129
6 160
7 172
8 238
9 244
10 307
11 315
12 336
13 337
14 338
15 349
16 359
17 360
18 410
19 411
20 412
21 462
22 478
23 504
24 542
25 559
26 686

15Km fast

Pos.

u b WN -

Pett
401
399
411
1038
406
405
407
413
1035
402
410
398
408
244
404
414
400
1033
416
1036
1034
409
1039
70
1037
415

Pett
1777
1775
1778
1780
1779

Nome
DE DONATO MICHELE
BRITTA PIETRO
PALMIERI ANTONIO
SANSEVERINO DARIO
GRAZIADEI FRANCESCO
GENOVESE ANTONIO
MARIANI MARCO
SALA DAVIDE
MARELLA OSCAR
DOLCIAMORE FRANCESCO
MECCA VITO
BERTUCCI BRUNO
MARTELLI ELISABETTA
NIMIS GIOVANNI
FORMENTON ROBERTO
SORIANO CARMINE
CARRERA EGIDIO
MININI ROBERTO
VILLA ROBERTO
MAURETTO MARCO
ALDINI ALESSANDRO
MASATTI STEFANO
MAITAN GIORGIO
DEVIZZI ANDREA
RUSSI GIANFRANCO
VACCA SILVIO

Nome
ORLANDO ANGELO
MARUCA COSIMO
PALETTA ANGELA
TAMELLIN TIZIANO
SPEDALOTTO LUCIANO

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM65
SM60

SF35
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM40

P.Cat
8
2

13
23
28
31
21
46
61
15
2
3
4
73
76
79
80
20
90
94
106
109
72
127
86
150

P.Sex
75
88

107
116
125
156
165
230
236
293
301
318
19
319
329
339
340
385
386
387
430
443
467
499
515
624

Tempo
01.50.38
01.52.21
01.54.11
01.54.48
01.55.30
01.58.02
01.58.55
02.02.47
02.03.14
02.06.58
02.07.44
02.08.57
02.09.00
02.09.01
02.09.30
02.09.51
02.09.51
02.12.09
02.12.09
02.12.10
02.14.37
02.15.10
02.16.31
02.17.44
02.18.49
02.23.38

Tempo
01.16.09
01.26.55
01.29.37
01.35.58
01.43.52

Real Time
01.50.34
01.52.16
01.53.48
01.54.43
01.55.23
01.57.18
01.58.44
02.02.43
02.03.05
02.06.52
02.07.39
02.08.50
02.08.52
02.08.53
02.08.43
02.09.03
02.09.03
02.11.33
02.11.34
02.11.30
02.13.50
02.14.35
02.15.47
02.17.10
02.18.33
02.23.04

Real Time
01.15.22
01.26.10
01.28.49
01.35.30
01.43.24



